N/A
IC REG CTRLR BUCK/BST/FLYBK 8DIP
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Out Stock
0 pcs
Minimum:1
Multiples:1
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
use the request quote form to request TL5001IPG4 price and lead time.
Buy Electronic Components at zeanoit.com .we are an independent distributor of
electronic components with extensive inventory in stock.
The price and lead time for TL5001IPG4 depend on the quantity required, availability
and warehouse location.Contact us today and our sales team will send you quotation
soon.
Email: sales@zeanoit.com
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply (Vcc/Vdd): 3.6 V ~ 40 V
Topology: Buck, Boost, Flyback
Synchronous Rectifier: No
Supplier Device Package: 8-PDIP
Series: -
Serial Interfaces: -
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: 8-DIP (0.300", 7.62mm)
Output Type: Transistor Driver
Output Phases: 1
Output Configuration: Positive
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Number of Outputs: 1
Function: Step-Up, Step-Down, Step-Up/Step-Down
Frequency - Switching: 20kHz ~ 500kHz
Duty Cycle (Max): 100%
Control Features: Dead Time Control, Frequency Control
Clock Sync: No
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
TL5001IPG4 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
TL5001IDRG4
IC REG CTRLR BCK/BST/FLYBK 8SOIC
N/A
RFQ
TL5001IPSR
IC REG CTRLR BCK/BOOST/FLYBK 8SO
N/A
RFQ
TL5001ID
IC REG CTRLR BCK/BST/FLYBK 8SOIC
N/A
RFQ
TL5001IP
IC REG CTRLR BUCK/BST/FLYBK 8DIP
N/A
RFQ
TL5001QDG4
IC REG CTRLR BCK/BST/FLYBK 8SOIC
N/A
RFQ
TL5001IDG4
IC REG CTRLR BCK/BST/FLYBK 8SOIC
N/A
RFQ
TL5001L--SO8-T
UTC
RFQ
TL5001IDR
IC REG CTRLR BCK/BST/FLYBK 8SOIC
N/A
RFQ
TL5001L-SO8-R
UTC
RFQ
TL5001QD
IC REG CTRLR BCK/BST/FLYBK 8SOIC
N/A
RFQ
SIT8208AI-81-33E-
75.000000T
-40 TO 85C, 7050, 20PPM, 3.3V, 7
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT8208AI-22-28S-
12.800000X
-40 TO 85C, 3225, 25PPM, 2.8V, 1
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT8208AC-21-33S-
38.000000X
-20 TO 70C, 3225, 20PPM, 3.3V, 3
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT8209AC-2F-18S-
148.500000X
-20 TO 70C, 3225, 10PPM, 1.8V, 1
SiTIME
RFQ
MCB2100
BOARD EVAL NXP LPC211X/LPC212X
ARM
RFQ
1N5261B_T50A
DIODE ZENER 47V 500MW DO35
Fairchild/ON Semiconductor
RFQ
MRF581AG
TRANS RF NPN 5GHZ 15V MACR0 X
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
KSC2001GBU
TRANS NPN 25V 0.7A TO-92
Fairchild/ON Semiconductor
RFQ
BUK763R9-60E/GFJ
MOSFET N-CH D2PAK
NXP USA Inc.
RFQ
ATS-01B-74-C1-R0
HEATSINK 25X25X15MM R-TAB
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...